His

'

Province of
British Columbia

Ministry of Water Management Branch

Environment
and Parks

“WATER ACT
Section 62 (1)

Recall & Re-issue of the Certificate of Incorporation

File No. 0316532

of the

Waverley Park Water Users' Community

The Certificate of Incorporation of the Waverley Park Water Users'
Community issued by the Deputy Comptroller of Water Rights on the

17th day of October, 1973, and any amendments thereto,

recalled and the following issued in lieu thereof:

are hereby

This is to certify that the current licensees and their respective
successors=in=title to the parcels of land appurtenant to the following
licences, and any licences issued in substitution thereof, are hereby
incorporated in a Water Users' Community, with the name of Waverley

Park.

Conditional

Licence No.

40571-carc
40572
40573
40574
40575
40576
40636
42651
43308
43446
45050
45051
46570
49733
54272
67024

Licensee

v Jim and Barbara Pook

v Cecil and Margaret Pook

~ James N. Rae

vW. Russell and D. Taylor

-James N. and Evelyn Rae

v'Robert A. and Geraldine Morris

- Charles W. and Kathryn Gaines

vAllison P. and Miriam C. Bowsher

v Edward J. and Grace Kowall
Donald G. and Connie L. Doebert

- Wayne Williams

- Hugh Mabee

v Jack V. and Elizabeth W. Rose

v Paul and Christine Wist

v Alan D. and Beverley J. McLean

» William D. Grant

Dated at Victoria, B.C., this 13th day of October, 1989,

J.EFarrell
Deputy Cométro11er of Water Rights

File No.

0310726
0310728
0310729
0310730
0310731
0310732
0310727
0317685
0323285
0323417
0328180
0328139
0329222
0341303
0355686
3001305




