5



WATER ACT

Section 62 (1)

Recall & Re-issue of the Certificate of Incorporation

of the

Waverley Park Water Users' Community

File No. 0316532

The Certificate of Incorporation of the Waverley Park Water Users' Community issued by the Deputy Comptroller of Water Rights on the 17th day of October, 1973, and any amendments thereto, are hereby recalled and the following issued in lieu thereof:

This is to certify that the current licensees and their respective successors-in-title to the parcels of land appurtenant to the following licences, and any licences issued in substitution thereof, are hereby incorporated in a Water Users' Community, with the name of Waverley Park.

Conditional Licence No.	<u>Licensee</u>	<u>File No.</u>
40571 - CANC	√Jim and Barbara Pook	0310726
40572	✓ Cecil and Margaret Pook	0310728
40573	√ James N. Rae	0310729
40574	∨W. Russell and D. Taylor	0310730
40575	√James N. and Evelyn Rae	0310731
40576	✓ Robert A. and Geraldine Morris	0310732
40636	- Charles W. and Kathryn Gaines	0310727
42651	✓ Allison P. and Miriam C. Bowsher	0317685
43308	√Edward J. and Grace Kowall	0323285
43446	Donald G. and Connie L. Doebert	0323417
45050	√Wayne Williams	0328180
45051	√ Hugh Mabee	0328139
46570	√ Jack V. and Elizabeth W. Rose	0329222
49733	Paul and Christine Wist	0341303
54272	\checkmark Alan D. and Beverley J. McLean	0355686
67024	√ William D. Grant	3001305

Dated at Victoria, B.C., this 13th day of October, 1989.

Deputy Comptroller of Water Rights